EVALUATION OF POSTDOCTORAL FELLOWS

Name of Fellow________________________________Date___________

Mentor______________________________________________________

Evaluated by__________________________Period__________________

Research Performance

Poor

Fair

Good

Excellent

Not applicable

Originality of ideas

1

2

3

4


5

Perseverance toward goals

1

2

3

4


5

Ability to organize scientific data

1

2

3

4


5

Laboratory skills

1

2

3

4


5

Ability to work with others

1

2

3

4


5

Presentation of research data, orally and/or written

1

2

3

4


5

Progress towards independent research 

1

2

3

4


5

Additional Comments_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
